
West Leeds Motor Club ltd 

  
  

5 t h  C l u b  C h a m p i o n s h i p  2 3 / 0 6 / 2 0 0 7  -  P e r m i t  N u m b e r  A C U  1 8 0 4 5   

Championship Course  

Pos Name Bike Class Sections Total 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

J HILLAM 

N CROWTHER* 

P KETTLEWELL 

S TATTERSFIELD 

N SHARP* 

S JENNINGS 

OJ SHARP 

S HAMPSON* 

J DRANSFIELD 

C STARKEY 

GAS 

SHE 

SHE 

GAS 

GAS 

GAS 

GAS 

BET 

BET 

BET 

1 EXP 

1 INT 

1 NOV 

2 NOV 

3 NOV 

1 YA 

2 YA 

4 NOV 

5 NOV 

6 NOV 

1000 _ 2000 _ 0000 _ 0101 _ 0000 _ 0010 _ 0000 _ 1000 _ 1000 _ 0000 

0000 _ 0001 _ 0000 _ 3100 _ 0000 _ 5000 _ 0000 _ 2555 _ 1000 _ 0000 

0111 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 3322 _ 0000 _ 3110 _ 0000 _ 5253 _ 0000 _ 0000 

0020 _ 0211 _ 3351 _ 3253 _ 2000 _ 1100 _ 0000 _ 5230 _ 3001 _ 1000 

1000 _ 2331 _ 3202 _ 5333 _ 0000 _ 5201 _ 0010 _ 5355 _ 1111 _ 0001 

1120 _ 5335 _ 2000 _ 2111 _ 0000 _ 5555 _ 0000 _ 5535 _ 2212 _ 0000 

0000 _ 0313 _ 5533 _ 3353 _ 0000 _ 3315 _ 0030 _ 3555 _ 0000 _ 1100 

2101 _ 2235 _ 3350 _ 3325 _ 2000 _ 5533 _ 3001 _ 1535 _ 1000 _ 0100 

2302 _ 1333 _ 5553 _ 3355 _ 2123 _ 0535 _ 0113 _ 5555 _ 5211 _ 1300 

2121 _ 3332 _ 5555 _ 5355 _ 3211 _ 5555 _ 0302 _ 5555 _ 3120 _ 0501 

8 

28 

33 

50 

63 

72 

72 

78 

110 

119 

Clubman Course  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

C MANBY 

G BOWERMAN 

H GULLEY 

D LAMIN 

D HODDS 

P WILSON 

M KETTLEWELL 

DS ARNALL 

K NORMINGTON 

G COSSEY 

R BRATLEY 

M BLAMIRES 

P DUFFILL 

D DUFFILL 

J AUSTIN 

J JENNINGS 

A WILSON 

J PRIOR 

G JACKSON 

C MONIE 

C MAGGS 

D NORMINGTON 

P WATSON 

C BRADLEY 

SCO 

SCO 

BET 

MON 

MON 

MON 

SHE 

MON 

BET 

BET 

SHE 

SHE 

MON 

MON 

BET 

GAS 

SCO 

MON 

SHE 

GAS 

SCO 

GAS 

SHE 

TRI 

1 NOV 

2 NOV 

1 O40 

2 O40 

3 O40 

3 NOV 

4 O40 

5 O40 

6 O40 

4 NOV 

5 NOV 

7 O40 

8 O40 

6 NOV 

9 O40 

1 YB 

7 NOV 

8 NOV 

9 NOV 

10 NOV 

11 NOV 

12 NOV 

10 O40 

1 P65 

0000 _ 0010 _ 1010 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0310 _ 0002 

0000 _ 0001 _ 3220 _ 0000 _ 0030 _ 0100 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 2000 _ 0010 

0000 _ 0000 _ 2300 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 1200 _ 3000 _ 5000 _ 3001 _ 1000 

0000 _ 0011 _ 5315 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 1121 _ 0100 

0100 _ 0001 _ 3321 _ 0000 _ 0001 _ 0000 _ 2000 _ 0000 _ 1322 _ 0000 

0050 _ 0000 _ 5301 _ 0000 _ 0100 _ 1000 _ 3100 _ 0100 _ 1200 _ 0000 

0000 _ 0000 _ 3313 _ 1000 _ 0020 _ 0000 _ 1010 _ 0010 _ 2211 _ 0201 

5000 _ 0020 _ 5251 _ 0000 _ 0010 _ 0000 _ 1000 _ 0010 _ 2111 _ 0000 

0000 _ 1100 _ 5333 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0310 _ 0010 _ 3101 _ 1002 

1000 _ 0001 _ 3551 _ 0000 _ 0110 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 3321 _ 0022 

0030 _ 0002 _ 3522 _ 0000 _ 1000 _ 0000 _ 2300 _ 0000 _ 3220 _ 0220 

0020 _ 1210 _ 5333 _ 0000 _ 3000 _ 0010 _ 0200 _ 0001 _ 3121 _ 0000 

0000 _ 0020 _ 3333 _ 0000 _ 0031 _ 0100 _ 1103 _ 0001 _ 1222 _ 0110 

0000 _ 1021 _ 5533 _ 1000 _ 2000 _ 0000 _ 3000 _ 0000 _ 1232 _ 0111 

0500 _ 2100 _ 2335 _ 0000 _ 5300 _ 0000 _ 0000 _ 1000 _ 3211 _ 0100 

0000 _ 0501 _ 0351 _ 0000 _ 0010 _ 0000 _ 5202 _ 0000 _ 3322 _ 0151 

1001 _ 0012 _ 5533 _ 0000 _ 2301 _ 0000 _ 1020 _ 0051 _ 1211 _ 1110 

0300 _ 0010 _ 5525 _ 0000 _ 2000 _ 0000 _ 1101 _ 0001 _ 5325 _ 2100 

0300 _ 0032 _ 2521 _ 0000 _ 5300 _ 0000 _ 1212 _ 0010 _ 3311 _ 1111 

0000 _ 1310 _ 3533 _ 0000 _ 1000 _ 0000 _ 5035 _ 1000 _ 2323 _ 1022 

3010 _ 3010 _ 5535 _ 0000 _ 1203 _ 2000 _ 2011 _ 2002 _ 3312 _ 2222 

0032 _ 1122 _ 3333 _ 0001 _ 1332 _ 0002 _ 1133 _ 0210 _ 3213 _ 2333 

2321 _ 2110 _ 5523 _ 0020 _ 3202 _ 0000 _ 0010 _ 5255 _ 3321 _ 3122 

5010 _ 1001 _ 5353 _ 0000 _ 2155 _ 0000 _ 0235 _ 5555 _ 5211 _ 5311 

9  

15  

21  

22 MC 

22  

24  

25  

28  

29  

31  

34 MC 

34 MC 

34  

37  

38  

42  

44  

45 MC 

45  

49  

59  

66  

71  

86  

Beginners Course  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

S WICKS 

A KNAGGS 

S RAWSON 

M LUNN 

A BERRY 

S LARGE 

D BRADLEY 

L OUGHTON 

K SPENCE 

G CRADDOCK 

P BOOTH 

K NEWTON 

P NOWELL 

N CRAMPTON 

SHE 

SCO 

SHE 

BET 

BET 

MON 

BET 

GAS 

MON 

BET 

SCO 

BET 

BET 

SHE 

1 O50 

1 ADL 

1 YB 

2 ADL 

2 YB 

3 ADL 

1 YA 

3 YB 

4 ADL 

5 ADL 

2 YA 

6 ADL 

7 ADL 

8 ADL 

0010 _ 1101 _ 3210 _ 1120 _ 5103 _ 0000 _ 3333 _ 2513 _ 3101 _ 0000 

0200 _ 3322 _ 0003 _ 0001 _ 3312 _ 1010 _ 3353 _ 1230 _ 2110 _ 0100 

3022 _ 3321 _ 0103 _ 0100 _ 0211 _ 1300 _ 2221 _ 1232 _ 3332 _ 0000 

0011 _ 0232 _ 3001 _ 0002 _ 1533 _ 1002 _ 5202 _ 5131 _ 3312 _ 0000 

0202 _ 2512 _ 0500 _ 0000 _ 0313 _ 0010 _ 0533 _ 5532 _ 2331 _ 0000 

3111 _ 0101 _ 0500 _ 0300 _ 2150 _ 1000 _ 5353 _ 5553 _ 1220 _ 0000 

1133 _ 0232 _ 2000 _ 0000 _ 1313 _ 0201 _ 5555 _ 1111 _ 3232 _ 0502 

3310 _ 5323 _ 1002 _ 1011 _ 3323 _ 0301 _ 5233 _ 3535 _ 3101 _ 0001 

5502 _ 3333 _ 0305 _ 1001 _ 5555 _ 1111 _ 1300 _ 1533 _ 3501 _ 0100 

0301 _ 3233 _ 0502 _ 2210 _ 5323 _ 5111 _ 5553 _ 5503 _ 1200 _ 1001 

3333 _ 3333 _ 0330 _ 2212 _ 5355 _ 3535 _ 5355 _ 3535 _ 2131 _ 1011 

5512 _ 3552 _ 0035 _ 1500 _ 3255 _ 5233 _ 5333 _ 5555 _ 5333 _ 0000 

3533 _ 3535 _ 5353 _ 3333 _ 5335 _ 2555 _ 3333 _ 3533 _ 3330 _ 0231 

1533 _ 3353 _ 5553 _ 2133 _ 3333 _ 0533 _ 5555 _ 5555 _ 3312 _ 0305 

51  

52  

55  

58  

62  

64  

69  

76  

84 MC 

84  

115  

118  

132  

133  

Many thanks to all today's observers who were:-Leah Hodds, Penny Ludgate, Dennis Pitts, Mike 

Jennings, Jack Overend, (Chris Bradley, Kevin Newton - rider observers) Paul Whitaker, Peter 

Walton, Marylyn Pitts, Margaret Spencer. 

Thanks also to course markers C & D Bradley and K Newton. 

As the Stan Pitts trial has had to be cancelled it's a long wait now until next club trial on the 18th 

August, time out for summer holidays. 


